
Baltimore County Early Voting Daily Turnout

Bloomsbury 
Community 

Center

Randallstown 
Community 

Center

Towson 
University

Honeygo 
Community 

Center

North Point 
Library Total

Friday, September 3, 2010 388 711 374 549 487 2509

Saturday, September 4, 2010 258 397 350 357 251 1613

Monday, September 6, 2010 307 518 328 402 172 1727

Tuesday, September 7, 2010 340 690 209 500 333 2072

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 418 723 260 521 333 2255

Thursday, September 9, 2010 522 970 373 584 407 2856

Total 2233 4009 1894 2913 1983 13032

Friday, October 22, 2010 795 1334 686 875 495 4185

Saturday, October 23, 2010 831 1202 756 799 357 3945

Monday, October 25, 2010 1014 1493 797 1150 585 5039

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 1046 1465 812 1278 710 5311

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 1141 1367 1076 1402 686 5672

Thursday, October 28, 2010 1489 1784 1389 1483 922 7067

Total 6316 8645 5516 6987 3755 31219

Total Both Elections 8549 12654 7410 9900 5738 44251
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